
INDIUM AITA 5L MEN & WOMEN TENNIS TOURNAMENT 2025
MEN SINGLES QUALIFYING DRAW (96&128)

Week of City, Country Grade Tourn. ID

CHENNAI

St. Rank Seed Family Name First name Nationality 2nd Round 3rd Round

1 18 1 RETHIN PRANAV RAMALINGAM SENTHIL KUMAR 424538 ((TN)) RETHIN PRANAV RAMALINGAM SENTHIL KUMAR  
2 BYE 20/07/25 SDAT 
3 60 AHMED SHARIF 435699 (TN) AHMED SHARIF 9.15 AM
4 BYE
5 101 V.J. LEELA GOUTHAM 437315 (TN) V.J. LEELA GOUTHAM
6 BYE 20/07/25 SDAT 
7 488 47 MEHUL JOTHISH 429696 ((TN)) MEHUL JOTHISH 9.15 AM
8 BYE
9 84 VISHNU PRAVEEN 415517 (TN) VISHNU PRAVEEN

10 BYE 20/07/25 SDAT 
11 82 HEMACHANDRAN 429921 (TN) HEMACHANDRAN 9.15 AM
12 73 BYE   
13 129 VIVEK YADLA 407787 (TN) (TN) HARSHAD NANDHAKUMAR
14 78 HARSHAD NANDHAKUMAR 427923 (TN) 6-3 6-4 20/07/25 SDAT 
15 133 AVISHKAR YADAV 448590 (TN) (TN) AJIT ASHOK 9.15 AM
16 102 AJIT ASHOK 416470 (TN) 6-2 6-0
17 147 18 PRANAV DNYANESHWAR KORADE 424502 (MH) PRANAV DNYANESHWAR KORADE
18 124 SANTHOSH 440544 (TN) 6-0 6-0 20/07/25 SDAT 
19 81 MITHUN ARAVIND 428286 (TN) MITHUN ARAVIND 9.15 AM
20 BYE
21 109 NANMARAN BALAMURUGAN 425569 (TN) KEVIN TITUS SURESH
22 49 KEVIN TITUS SURESH 422111 (KA) 6-1 6-0 20/07/25 SDAT 
23 BYE SANJAI JAICHANDRAN9.15 AM
24 73 SANJAI JAICHANDRAN 440969 (TN)
25 BYE MAANAV JAIN
26 167 20 MAANAV JAIN 415257 ((KA)) 20/07/25 SDAT 
27 BYE PRANAV PRADEEP KANDHAADAI9.15 AM
28 67 PRANAV PRADEEP KANDHAADAI 443582 (TN)
29 BYE B. VAMSI KRISHNA REDDY
30 119 B. VAMSI KRISHNA REDDY 447630 (TN) 20/07/25 SDAT 
31 BYE NAISHIK REDDY GANAGAMA10.30 AM
32 127 14 NAISHIK REDDY GANAGAMA 432371 (TS)
33 25 2 KRIISH AJAY TYAGI 425150 ((KA)) KRIISH AJAY TYAGI
34 BYE 20/07/25 SDAT 
35 90 THIRUMURUGAN.V 429192 (TN) THIRUMURUGAN.V 10.30 AM
36 BYE
37 89 V. UDAYAKUMAR REDDY 420255 (TN) V. UDAYAKUMAR REDDY
38 BYE 20/07/25 SDAT 
39 235 25 FAZAL ALI MEER 429789 ((TN)) FAZAL ALI MEER 10.30 AM
40 BYE
41 85 YASHRAJ PUROHIT 426225 (TN) YASHRAJ PUROHIT
42 BYE 20/07/25 SDAT 
43 69 SIVASUBRAMANIAN M 447162 (TN) SIVASUBRAMANIAN M10.30 AM
44 BYE
45 112 RAMARETHINAM.K 409373 (TN) RAMARETHINAM.K
46 105 TANISH JAYANTH 441197 (TN) 6-1 6-0 20/07/25 SDAT 
47 50 DESAM SHANKAR 438460 (AP) HEMANT KUMAR 10.30 AM
48 160 HEMANT KUMAR 414575 (UP) (TN) 6-3 3-6 10-7
49 143 GOVARDHAN SURESH 437525 (TN) (TN) VARUN VERMA
50 91 VARUN VERMA 426950 (TN) 6-0 6-3 20/07/25 SDAT 
51 136 HARSHITH REDDY 448514 (TN) (TN) RITHIK RAJA SARAVANAN10.30 AM
52 154 RITHIK RAJA SARAVANAN 441195 (TN) (TN) 6-0 6-1
53 BYE DELCIN MARIA KOILRAJ
54 120 DELCIN MARIA KOILRAJ 420124 (TN) 20/07/25 SDAT 
55 BYE SRI(KA)R DONI 10.30 AM
56 321 30 SRI(KA)R DONI 428833 ((KA))
57 BYE HASAN S MOHAMED
58 423 44 HASAN S MOHAMED 420286 ((TN)) 20/07/25 PRIME
59 BYE KARTIK KUTTAN 10.15 AM
60 54 KARTIK KUTTAN 447142 (KL)
61 BYE PRANAVAA BANNADI
62 70 PRANAVAA BANNADI 433910 (TG) 20/07/25 PRIME
63 BYE RAJESHWAR REDDY PATLOLLA10.15 AM
64 138 16 RAJESHWAR REDDY PATLOLLA 424227 (TS)

Acc. Ranking # Seeded players # Seeded players # Alternates Replacing

Rkg Date 1 RETHIN PRANAV RAMALINGAM SENTHIL KUMAR 9  (KA)RTHIK K S (KA)VIN1

Top DA 2 KRIISH AJAY TYAGI 10 MAHALINGAM A (KA)NDHAVEL2

Last DA 3 ANUP MAHADEV BANGARGI 11 THARUN VIKRAM M K 3

4 ROHITH HARI BALAJI GOBINATH 12 ANIKETH VEN(KA)TARAMAN4

Seed ranking 5 SIDDHARTH ARYA (KA)RUNANJAYAN SANGHEETHA13 ARJUN U 5

Rkg Date 6 AKHILESH S D 14 NAISHIK REDDY GANAGAMA6

Top seed 7 ANANTH MANI MUNI 15 NIYANTH MELAVIDAYAL BADRINARAYANAN7

Last seed 8 TANISHQ MUKESH JADHAV 16 RAJESHWAR REDDY PATLOLLA8

21st JULY 2025
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St. Rank Seed Family Name First name Nationality 2nd Round 3rd Round

65 88 3 ANUP MAHADEV BANGARGI 418649 (MH) ANUP MAHADEV BANGARGI
66 BYE 20/07/25 GNC
67 138 SANGCHO RIJIJU 429529 (TN) SANGCHO RIJIJU 9:00 AM
68 BYE
69 121 VANSH JANGHU 418923 (HR) VANSH JANGHU
70 BYE 20/07/25 GNC
71 156 PADMANABHA B PONKSHE 418179 (TN) PADMANABHA B PONKSHE9:00 AM
72 BYE
73 128 SANDEEP 446067 (TN) SANDEEP
74 BYE ARJUN PREMKUMAR
75 141 ARJUN PREMKUMAR 421619 (TN) ARJUN PREMKUMAR W /O
76 BYE
77 150 RADDIVARI TANISH 441108 (TN) NITHISH BALAJI
78 158 NITHISH BALAJI 435821 (TN) 6-0 6-0 20/07/25 GNC
79 83 SIDESH MUTHUKUMARAN 434350 (TN) JOVAN DANRAJ S 9:00 AM
80 274 27 JOVAN DANRAJ S 432107 ((TN)) 6-1 6-2
81 386 36 SIDDARTH MADHAVAN 419601 ((TN)) SIDDARTH MADHAVAN
82 117 K.R. SELVAVINAYAGAM 433400 (TN) 6-3 6-1 20/07/25 GNC
83 61 GHATTAMANENI SRINIVASAN YOKESH436542 (TN) GHATTAMANENI SRINIVASAN YOKESH10.15 AM
84 59 ADHAVAN THAMIZHARASU 433577 (TN) 6-4 6-2
85 BYE RAHUL ILANGO
86 386 37 RAHUL ILANGO 422431 ((KA)) 20/07/25 GNC
87 BYE SIDDARTH GOWTHAMAN10.15 AM
88 108 SIDDARTH GOWTHAMAN 417614 (TN)
89 BYE PRAGATHESH SHIVASHAN(KA)R
90 259 26 PRAGATHESH SHIVASHAN(KA)R 418413 ((TN)) 20/07/25 PC
91 BYE HARIHARA SUBRAMANIAN10:00 AM
92 107 HARIHARA SUBRAMANIAN 448918 (TN)
93 BYE RUDR GUTGUTIA
94 57 RUDR GUTGUTIA 423445 (TN) 20/07/25 PC
95 BYE THARUN VIKRAM M K10:00 AM
96 116 11 THARUN VIKRAM M K 423101 ((TN))
97 89 4 ROHITH HARI BALAJI GOBINATH 430331 ((TN)) ROHITH HARI BALAJI GOBINATH
98 BYE 20/07/25 PC
99 149 GOKUL SURESH 405475 (TN) (TN) GOKUL SURESH 11.15 AM
100 BYE
101 71 AMIREDDY PRANEETH REDDY 419148 (TN) AMIREDDY PRANEETH REDDY
102 BYE 20/07/25 PC
103 66 GILCHRIST L 439340 (TN) GILCHRIST L 11.15 AM
104 BYE
105 97 HARISH MAHADEVAN 433254 (TN) HARISH MAHADEVAN
106 BYE 20/07/25 PRIME
107 423 46 NITHIN VIJAY  SELVARAJAN P 421561 ((TN)) NITHIN VIJAY  SELVARAJAN P11.30 AM
108 BYE
109 142 ABEL JOE MONOJ 428378 (TN) (TN) ABEL JOE MONOJ
110 76 SAICHARAN CHANDRASEKAR 425202 (TN) 7-5 7-6(4) 20/07/25 PRIME
111 151 ANKITH DOSUZA 440945 (TN) (TN) PRASHANT KALYAN GADE11.30 AM
112 96 PRASHANT KALYAN GADE 442368 (TN) 7-6(2) 7-6(2)
113 104 SREYAS SIVA PRASAD 439703 (TN) SREYAS SIVA PRASAD
114 86 V. SATYA SAI 440096 (TN) 6-2 6-1 20/07/25 SDAT
115 137 SAHAIL BHANAWAT 444555 (TN) (TN) 20/07/25 SDAT unfinished11.45 AM
116 126 ASHWIN KABILAN 440123 (TN) 8 AM(1-6 0-3)
117 BYE SHIRISH GIROTI
118 55 SHIRISH GIROTI 421132 (TN) 20/07/25 SDAT
119 BYE ARAVIND M 11.45 AM
120 56 ARAVIND M 422077 (TN)
121 BYE RAGHUL KARTHIK
122 98 RAGHUL KARTHIK 425770 (TN) 20/07/25 SDAT
123 BYE SIDEH SENTHILKUMAR11.45 AM
124 77 SIDEH SENTHILKUMAR 430519 (TN)
125 BYE MAHIT MEKALA
126 116 MAHIT MEKALA 420494 (TN) 20/07/25 SDAT
127 BYE  (KA)RTHIK K S (KA)VIN11.45 AM
128 112 9  (KA)RTHIK K S (KA)VIN 421319 ((TN))
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